BUCHER INDUSTRIES AG

BUCHER INDUSTRIES AG

ISIN: CH0002432174

Overview

2024/07/18 17:31:08

Price
363.50 CHF

Difference

General attributes

o

0.14% (0.50)

ISIN CH0002432174
Symbol BUCN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,854 EUR

Benchmark

SWISS MARKET INDEX

WKN: 243217
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Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

363.50 CHF (569)
364.50 CHF (23)
362.50 CHF
366.00 CHF
360.00 CHF
363.00 CHF
363.320085 CHF
11,347
4,122,593.00
478

5

15

250.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/24 ]
2024/06/21 g

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=90944545
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0002432174&ID_NOTATION=11713750
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0002432174&ID_NOTATION=11713750
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c1c4e13fb282e595a2b0836023cb15f06252f827396d5d3626e4fd722cec637&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5ce279ad9aa7d655c&time=1721426279&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9620a129fab56f233340ad3ff182d52e660ed7fc30c7d7378dbf2c146a67a721&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2d3ad33986f817c66&time=1721426279&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=740f67feb296e6e6627a33419457cb76248b5459a108d8c469d3e8f30bd56534&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1269abfbf89d6bf8b&time=1721426279&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57bde3513ad1ad71bf25d81a8cf59f4fe7bcde5a60889b391914a63602e0140c&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2f1d510cffc8047f4&time=1721426279&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a079570cd4b1c00443a39708f78c4e8e707ca00d29e0cfe0765b876e31ffb217&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7babcc71dace6c1a5&time=1721426279&tool=RSC

BUCHER INDUSTRIES AG

Details

2024/07/18 17:31:08

Price
363.50 CHF

Difference

(] 0.14% (0.50)

General attributes

ISIN CH0002432174
Symbol BUCN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,854 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 363.50 CHF (569)
Ask (Ask size) 364.50 CHF (23)
Open 362.50 CHF
High 366.00 CHF
Low 360.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 363.00 CHF
VWAP 363.320085 CHF
Volume (pcs) 11,347
Trading volume 4,122,593.00
Number of trades 478
Last size 5
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.16% -8.16% -24.90%
Perf (abs.) +7.70 -32.30  -120.50
Beta 0.64 0.73 1.01
Volatility 18.04 18.30 24.32
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/07/ 17:31 363.50 CHF
18

London Stock 2024/06/ 17:39 362.00 CHF

Exchange 28

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 15:18 299.20 EUR
28

FINRA other OTC 2024/03/ 18:41 463.10 USD

Issues 12

Berlin 2019/06/ 15:59 301.80 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
412

0.05

0.00

0.01

0.00

364.20 CHF (10,037)
360.40 CHF (12,465)
375.22 CHF (13,361)
363.28 CHF (11,703)

401.50 CHF (2024/04/02)

340.80 CHF (2024/01/03)

406.40 CHF (2023/07/26)

314.00 CHF (2023/10/26)

Number of
trades

478
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11713750
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11712062
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=57901423
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=57901423
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11712061

BUCHER INDUSTRIES AG
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ERSTE

Group



BUCHER INDUSTRIES AG

Company profile

Company Logo

BUCHER

Contact Details
BUCHER INDUSTRIES AG

Murzlenstrasse 80 - 8166 Niederweningen
Telefon: +41-58-750-15-00

Fax: +

E-mail: info@bucherindustries.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jaques Sanche Chairman of Managing

Aurelio Lemos
Daniel Waller
Manuela Suter
Matthias
Kimmerle

Stefan Diring

Thierry Krier

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Anita Member of the administrative

Hauser board

Martin Hirzel Member of the administrative
board

Michael Member of the administrative

Hauser board

Stefan Member of the administrative

Scheiber board

Urs Chairman of the
Kaufmann administrative boar
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mailto:info@bucherindustries.com
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